Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:49.68
2:49.75
2:49.90
3:01.38
3:02.46
3:03.67
3:03.76
3:05.80
3:12.77
3:17.49
3:19.28
3:32.91
3:34.51
3:49.20
3:55.17

4:25.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.90
2:49.68
2:49.75
3:01.38
3:03.67
3:02.46

3:03.76
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WA Pts

355
354
353
290
285
280
279
270
242
225
219
179
175
144
133
92

WA Pts

353
355
354
290
280
285
279

Round

Round

F
F

Date

20/09/16
11/10/15
07/10/17
24/11113
30/06/13
01/10/13
17/03/13
12/01/13
25/09/12
26/11/11
23/06/12
26/06/11
24/09/11
02/10/10
15/01/11
17/10/09

Date

07/10/117
20/09/16
11/10/15
24/11113
01/10/13
30/06/13
17/03/13

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Barnes Club Championships 2015

Barnes Club Championships 2017
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Barnes SC Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
St Pauls Barnes Club Champ

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open

Teddington Club Champs

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2017
Barnes Club Championships 2016
Barnes Club Championships 2015
Guildford County Qualifier Meet
Barnes SC Club Championships
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Surrey County Championships

Venue

Barnes
Barnes
Barnes
Guildford
Hillingdon
Barnes
Guildford
Epsom
London
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Barnes
London
Epsom

Teddington

Venue

Barnes
Barnes
Barnes
Guildford
Barnes
Hillingdon
Guildford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Level

Level

3
2
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3:05.80 270 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
3:12.77 242 F 25/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4
3:19.28 219 H 23/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
3:17.49 225 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2
3:34.51 175 F 24/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4
3:32.91 179 H 26/06/11 Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
3:55.17 133 H 15/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Barnes SC 3
3:49.20 144 F 02/10/10 St Pauls Barnes Club Champ London Barnes SC 4
4:25.87 92 17/10/09 Teddington Club Champs Teddington Barnes SC 4
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